
66
66

66
66

66
66

66
66

66
66

66
66

66
66
66

66
66

66
66

666
666
666
66
66

66
66

66
66#£

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

#þ

#æ

#

#
#

#

#
#

#

û

ú
ú

ú

ü
ú

ü

#Ø

Cikapu

ndung

Kebun
Raja

Jl Asia Afrika

Jl Jen Sudirman

Jl Pasirkaliki
Jl G

ardujati

Jl Ambon

Jl Banceuy

Jl Lembong

Jl Kebon Kawung

Jl Kebonjati

Jl Jawa

Jl
 T

am
bl

on
g

Jl
S

um
at

er
a

Jl Naripan

Jl Cibadak

Jl Dalem Kaum

Jl
 M

er
de

ka
Jl Pajajaran

Jl
K

ar
ap

ita
n

Jl Suniaraja

Jl
 D

ew
i S

ar
tik

a
Jl B

raga

Jl
 O

to
 Is

ka
nd

ar
di

na
ta Jl Veteran

JI ABC

Jl
 H

M
oc

h 
Is

ka
t

J lC
i ham

pelas
Jl Martadinata

Jl Pangarang

Jl
D

ul
at

ip

Jl W
astukencana

Jl Pasteur

Jl
 J

ua
nd

a

Jl C
iham

pelasJl
 C

ip
ag

an
ti

Jl S
ukajadi

Jl Pasirkaliki Jl Rajiman

JlA
stana

A
nyar

Jl Tam
an

S
ari

Jl
 J

ua
nd

a

Jl
Tr

un
ojoyo

Jl Sultan
Tirtayasa

Bandung

14
16

13 15

1

19

17

20

2

7

9

8

5

12

3

4

10

6

11

18

5

4

3

1

6

C

B C

2

5

4

3

1

6

2

B

A

A D

D
Bandung 0 500 m

0 0.25 miles
D

Lembang (17km);
Tangkuban Prahu (31km)

D

      
(2.2km)

D

Leuwi Panjang
       (3km)

D
Cicaheum

      (8.5km)

D

Bandung Institute of
Technology (250m);

Attic (450m)

#e

#–

#›

#›

D
Paviliun Sunda

(200m)

DCitiTrans     
(400m)
#›


